
Gordon Food Service RightWay Food Sysco Cincinnati Keurig Dr. Pepper
Jaime Foster Kyle Edwards Maggie Staton John Blankenship
jaime.foster@gfs.com kylee@rightwayfoodservice.com maggie.staton@sysco.com john.blankenship@kdrp.com
4980 Gateway Blvd 3255 St Johns Rd 10510 Evendale Dr 3131 Transportation Rd.
Springfield, OH 45502 Lima, OH 45804 Cincinnati, OH 45241 Dayton, OH 
www.gfs.com www.rightwayfoodservice.com www.syscocincinnati.com www.keurigdrpepper.com
Phone: 614-270-5201 Phone: 419-231-0021 Phone: 614-207-2215 Phone: 937-603.9064

Fax: 419-222-7308 Fax: none

Klosterman Bakery Nickles Bakery
Jon Prues Gary Zingery
jonprues@klostermanbakery.com gzingery@nicklesbakery.com
4760 Paddock Road 1659 US Route 22 East
Cincinnati, OH 45229 Washington Court House, OH
www.klostermanbakery.com www.nicklesbakery.com
Cell: 513-227-0048 800-524-7991
Office: 513-398-2707 Fax: 740-335-1506

DFA/Schenkel's Smith Foods Prairie Farms Borden United
Tamara Cline Michelle Knight Rick Riley Kim Roberts Mark Roe
tamara.cline@dfamilk.com michelleknight@smithfoods.com rriley@prairiefarms.com kim.roberts@bordendairy.com mroe@uniteddairy.com
1941 Commerce Circle 1381 Dairy Lane 5820 Executive Blvd. 415 John St. 724 S Columbus St.
Springfield, OH Orrville, OH 44667 Dayton, OH 45424 Cincinnati, OH Lancaster, OH
www.dfamilk.com smithfoods.com www.prairiefarms.com www.bordendairy.com www.uniteddairy.com
Phone: 937-328-9978 Phone: 330-749-7160 (call/txt) Phone: 937-572-1938 Phone: 513-948-2665 Phone: 740-336-0638

Hershey's Velvet 
Jesse Mascotti Beth French
mascottij@hersheyicecream.com bfrench@velveticecream.com
1065 S Columbus St 11324 Mt Vernon Rd.
Xenia OH 45385 Utica, OH 43080
www.hersheyicecream.com/ www.velveticecream.com
Phone: 937-374-0688 Phone: 740-501-6178
Fax: none Fax: 740-892-4339
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W.R. Hackett
Steve Hackett
steve@wrhackett.com
99 W North St.
Springfield, OH 45504
www.wrhackett.com
Phone: 937-323-7541
Fax: 937-323-7544

Gordon Food Service iSupply Friends Tri Mark USA Alco-Chem
Jaime Foster Liz Sites Amy Lyons Dan Ventre/Mike Heroux Adam Neill
jaime.foster@gfs.com lsites@isupplyco.com alyons@friendsoffice.com dan.ventre@trimarkusa.com aneill@alco-chem.com
4980 Gateway Blvd. 1255 Spangler Rd. 2473 Belvo Rd. michael.heroux@trimarkusa.com 45 N. Summit Street

Springfield, OH 45502 Fairborn, OH 45324 Miamisburg, OH 45342
300 E. Business Way 
Cincinnati, OH 45241

Akron, OH 44308

www.gfs.com www.isupplyco.com www.friendsoffice.com trimarkusa.com www.alco-chem.com
Phone: 614-270-5201 Phone: 937-974-2523 Phone: 937-418-8737 Dan: 513-490-3296 Phone: 330-801-6465

Fax: 419-427-0330 Mike: 216.271.7700

Alcor Stigler Supply
Kari Harrison Matthew Hawley
kharrison@alcorsupply.com matthew@stiglersupply.com
110 E Linden Ave. 11158 Adwood Drive
Miamisburg, OH 45342 Cincinnati, OH 45240
www.alcorsupply.com stiglersupply.com
Phone: 937-866-6194 Phone: 937-838-8473
Fax: 937-859-3047 Fax: 513-825-0549
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